APPLICATION FORM: CO-OPERATIVE INTERNSHIP IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (CICS)

The CICS is an option available for Computer Science majors to complete a full-time, paid internship of 8, 12 or 16
months duration as part of the degree program. Students work in diverse areas including software development,
web and mobile development, UI/UX design, cloud computing, security and privacy, data science, robotics and Al
for local and national companies. Admission to the CICS is competitive and selective.

To apply: Please submit this form along with a letter explaining your interest in the program and a resume
outlining your work/volunteer experience/technical projects and skills to coopscihss@mun.ca. See the university
calendar for application requirements and program guidelines.

First Name:

Last Name:

Gender Pronoun:

Student Number:

MUN Email Address:

Number:

Cell/Local Phone

Local Address:

Permanent Address:
If different from local

Declared Major(s):

date:

Citizenship: Canadian Citizen International Student Permanent Resident or
Refugee
Internship start January May September

To be eligible for the CICS applicants must have completed the following courses prior to the start of the
internship (if not yet completed, indicate anticipated completion date):

Required Courses

Completed?

If not, completion date?

Other CS 3000-level courses
completed

O

1000 or 1003

1001

1002

You must have completed an
additional 6 credit hours in 3000-
level computer science courses to be
eligible. Please list them here:

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

o000 00o00o0oo

2008

Students must have at least 15 credit hours remaining at after
the completion of the internship, 3 of which are in Computer
Science. Please list the remaining courses in the section above.

I will meet this requirement

| will not meet this requirement

here:

Please list the remaining 15 credit hour courses



https://www.mun.ca/regoff/calendar/sectionNo%3DSCI-0957
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